
Economics Lab Weekly Schedule 
Spring 2026 

Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
8:00 AM        
8:30 AM        
9:00 AM        
9:30 AM        
10:00 AM        
10:30 AM        
11:00 AM        
11:30 AM  Wyatt Carr 

11:45 – 4:15 
In-person 
Online 

 Wyatt Carr 
11:45 – 4:15 
In-person 
Online 

 Wyatt Carr 
11:45 – 4:15 
In-person 
Online 

 
12:00 PM     
12:30 PM     
1:00 PM     
1:30 PM     
2:00 PM Wyatt Carr 

2:00 – 4:00 
Online only 

  Wyatt Carr 
2:00 – 4:00 
Online only 

2:30 PM   
3:30 PM Wyatt Carr 

3:45 – 5:00 
In-person 
Online 

Wyatt Carr 
3:45 – 5:00 
In-person 
Online 

4:00 PM 
4:30 PM   
5:00 PM      

 

Tutor Name: Wyatt Carr (wwcarr@alaska.edu)  

Online Zoom Link: https://alaska.zoom.us/j/2555589302?omn=88072304094  

 Passcode: UA Login 

In-Person Lab: Bunnell 101 

For Lab Closures: https://docs.google.com/document/d/1QxNoTxwWOJ4DlXpG-MoFz8O9_BRrl8P7nS7UT63z-
og/edit?usp=sharing  
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